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Last Name First Name M I ORG or EIN RACF ID Date RSC Taken
ATTI Field Cert 

Date
ATTI Field 

Cert #
Phone Email

Hanna Dheyaa 4672 E4853 7/26/2022 6/12/2020 17858F dhanna@azdot.gov
Augustin Lara Jr 4310 E8868 7/26/2022 4/9/2022 18232F alara2@azdot.gov

Reyes Mario 4315 E2447 7/26/2022 12/1/2018 17394AFS 928.961.6297 mreyes2@azdot.gov
Wagoner Beau R 4431 7/19/2022 6/25/2022 10607F 602.712.5419 bwagoner2@azdot.gov
Nguyen Qui 4431 7/19/2022 10/14/2017 10792F 480.296.3972 qnguyen.consultant@azdot.gov
Foster Myron 4431 7/19/2022 9/19/2020 12792FS 480.201.2992 mfoster.consultant@azdot.gov

Jim Morty 4310 E5314 6/28/2022 2/5/2020 17851F mjim.consultant@azdot.gov
Salinas Thomas 4673 B4013 6/28/2022 2/3/2018 16074F tsalinas@azdot.gov
Fryery Terry 4678 E4641 5/31/2022 6/13/2021 17865F tfryery@azdot.gov

McDaniel Andrew 4678 E5277 5/31/2022 2/1/2020 16828F amcdaniel.consultant.azdot.gov
Jasarevic Belmin 4676 E7048 5/31/2022 5/7/2022 18317F bjasarevic@azdot.gov
Fierros Frank 4319 E5106 5/31/2022 12/11/2020 17857AFS ffierros@azdot.gov
Powell Louis 4672 B2419 5/31/2022 11/14/2020 14780F lpowell@azdot.gov
Raney Mel E 4352 A2292 5/11/2022 9/26/2021 13220F mraney@azdot.gov
Nicolls John 4352 D4167 5/11/2022 6/25/2022 14508 jnicolls@azdot.gov
Custer Phil 4352 E8429 5/11/2022 2/3/2018 10690F pcuster2@azdot.gov
Hansen Charlene M 4310 C6334 4/26/2022 3/6/2021 14686AFS chansen.consultant@azdot.gov

Mahaffey Robert L 4310 E8266 4/26/2022 1/22/2022 18267F rmahaffey@azdot.gov
Olague David 4511 C7526 4/26/2022 3/14/2020 11520F dolague.consultant@azdot.gov
Karellas Peter L 4319 E5877 4/26/2022 10/31/2021 17413AFS pkarellas2@azdot.gov

Frost David 4310 E6825 3/29/2022 10/10/2020 17910F dfrost@azdot.gov
Caswell Pamela 4310 E8010 3/29/2022 3/12/2022 18305F pcaswell@azdot.gov

Schellinger Robert C 4676 C5414 3/29/2022 10/14/2017 16765F 602.350.5448 rschellinger@azdot.gov
Robert Aaron 4319 B5375 3/29/2022 11/14/2021 16598AF arobert@azdot.gov

Coronado Martin 4319 E3116 3/29/2022 9/22/2018 17427AFS mcoronado2@azdot.gov
Contreras Mark 4310 E7596 3/29/2022 8/24/2019 10976F mcontreras3@azdot.gov

Berry Paul 4511 A0470 2/22/2022 6/28/2020 15381AFS 928.300.1128 pberry@azdot.gov
Masters Brett F 4517 B8801 2/22/2022 8/22/2020 16474F bmasters@azdot.gov
Tollefson Ryan 4679 E7456 2/22/2022 9/22/2018 16048F rtollefson@azdot.gov

Berna Christian 4679 E6804 2/22/2022 6/5/2020 16824F cberna@azdot.gov
Gifford Michael 4679 A7973 2/22/2022 7/22/2017 10541F mgifford@azdot.gov
Rivera Michael A 4317 E7536 1/25/2022 4/27/2019 11436FS 928.297.8654 mrivera2@azdot.gov

Cheesebrough Peter 4319 E5072 1/25/2022 6/20/2020 17881AF 602.712.6191 pcheesebrough@azdot.gov
Miller Vincent 4319 E5067 1/25/2022 6/20/2020 17880AF 602.712.7741 vmiller@azdot.gov

Camacho Jose L 4310 1/25/2022 11/18/2017 15310F 602.541.2917 jcamacho.consultant@azdot.gov

CURRENTLY AUTHORIZED NUCLEAR GAUGE USERS



Romero Richard 4319 1/25/2022 7/24/2021 18138F 602.525.3935 rromero@azdot.gov
Miller John 4319 12/21/2021 2/21/2021 13696AFS jmiller@azdot.gov
Miller Melissa 4319 12/21/2021 2/21/2021 14619AFS mmiller2@azdot.gov
Riddle Michael 4319 12/21/2021 11/14/2021 18261F 602.489.1975 mriddle@azdot.gov

Herman Tace 4672 11/23/2021 12/20/2020 16936F 440.213.0696 therman.consultant@azdot.gov
Vindiola Gabriel 4672 11/17/2021 5/19/2018 16084F 602.712.6470 gvindiola@azdot.gov
Moore Casey 4310 10/19/2021 2/23/2019 17533F 602.206.6621 cmoore.consultant@azdot.gov
Dudley Kenneth L 10/19/2021 8/22/2020 16487F 928.681.6044 kdudley@azdot.gov

Woodruff Jeremy 4674 10/19/2021 2/29/2020 16447F 480.364.9106 jwoodruff@azdot.gov
Yazzie Yvette V 9/13/2021 1/11/2020 16817AFS 928.524.5426 yyazzie@azdot.gov
Clark Julia C 9/13/2021 10/30/2021 18237F 480.356.6231 jclark2@azdot.gov
Colon Aaron C 4317 9/13/2021 3/13/2021 17621AFS 928.524.5488 acolon@azdot.gov

McDougal Shawn 4319 8/24/2021 10/18/2020 17662AFS 602.712.7206 smcdougal@azdot.gov
Hubler Wyatt 4319 E7481 8/10/2021 12/18/2021 18262F 602.712.7741 whubler@azdot.gov
Bozek John J 8/10/2021 2/26/2022 14240F 928.368.3406 jbozek@azdot.gov
Clark Roger L 8/10/2021 2/26/2022 12458F 928.532.2345 rclark2@azdot.gov

Demarbiex Larry A 8/10/2021 5/5/2018 16136F 602.712.2690 ldemarbiex2@azdot.gov
Hollis Daniel S 8/10/2021 11/17/2018 13498AF 928.524.5406 dhollis2@azdot.gov

McCarron Patrick 8/10/2021 8/14/2021 16609F 480.653.5065 pmccarron.consultant@azdot.gov
Pelroy Kevin 8/10/2021 1/26/2019 12055F 928.317.2150 kpelroy@azdot.gov

Bonadeo John M 7/13/2021 4/27/2019 13072AF
Goy Lionel 7/13/2021 9/19/2021 18235F 602.920.7418 lgoy@azdot.gov

Rodriguez Victor M 7/13/2021 12/12/2020 15491AFS 928.581.7906
Zavala Lydia A 7/13/2021 2/26/2022 18283F

Christian Jason R 6/15/2021 3/14/2021 16929AFS
Clark Christopher 6/15/2021 7/22/2017 16043AFS

Cunningham Jacob 6/15/2021 11/14/2020 17864F
Portillo Ricardo A 4316 6/15/2021 2/1/2020 16459AFS
Sowder Robert L 4316 6/15/2021 10/25/2020 14140AFS 928.317.2184 rsowder@azdot.gov
Aranas Francisco G 4319 5/11/2021 3/13/2021 12591AFS 480.516.2370 faranas@azdot.gov
Avalos Anthony D 4314 5/11/2021 5/5/2018 10639AFS 602.501.0092 aavalos@azdot.gov
Celaya Andre J 4319 5/11/2021 8/25/2018 16096AFS 480.489.8301

Coronado David 4319 5/11/2021 8/26/2017 11017AFS 602.339.1841 dcoronado@azdot.gov
Dillenbeck Brandon 4672 5/11/2021 10/26/2019 17777F

Krumm Kent 4316 5/11/2021 10/20/2018 11687AFS 928.899.9797
Lawson Robert E 5/11/2021 7/11/2021 18099F

Martinez Michael A 5/11/2021 8/7/2020 12917F
Meyer Bruce 5/11/2021 7/18/2018 17358F
Murray John 5/11/2021 3/26/2022 15118F

O'Bannion William J 4315 5/11/2021 2/5/2020 16559AFS 928.402.5623



Samsky Audrey 4317 5/11/2021 3/12/2022 18125AFS asamsky@azdot.gov
Jackson Mark 5/11/2021 11/14/2021 18254F
Aguero Daniel I 4/6/2021 12/18/2021 18098F
Adams Ronald D 4316 4/6/2021 6/28/2020 15067AFS

Huddleston Matthew D 4316 4/6/2021 4/9/2022 16751AFS
Jaramillo Eric A 4316 4/6/2021 6/25/2022 16653AFS 928.853.1155
Jackson Jeffrey A 4316 4/6/2021 6/28/2020 10847AFS 928.713.6967
Napa'a Simione 4/6/2021 12/11/2020 17927F

Westerfield Stuart 4319 C6110 4/6/2021 5/27/2022 18383F 480.364.3514 swesterfield@azdot.gov
Bailey Norman J 4319 2/9/2021 4/23/2022 13957AFS 480.620.0936
Garcia Michael J 4674 2/9/2021 4/27/2019 16203AFS 480.528.4023

Johnston Joseph E 4316 2/9/2021 1/27/2018 12099AFS
Miller Timothy D 4673 2/9/2021 6/27/2020 13572F
Orwat Dexter J 4355 2/9/2021 11/14/2020 17889F
Perez William J 4310 2/9/2021 5/22/2021 16503F

Sandoval Miguel 4310 2/9/2021 7/25/2021 12003F
Shenefelt Mark J 4310 2/9/2021 10/2/2020 16521F

Nava Joseph M 4319 C6099 1/19/2021 5/27/2022 18384F 602.489.0218 jnava@azdot.gov
Vega Chris 4317 1/19/2021 2/22/2020 13610AFS

Vazquez Anselmo 4355 1/19/2021 5/5/2018 17307F
Hays Jason R 4316 11/24/2020 10/23/2021 17968AFS
Eaton Chet E 4314 11/24/2020 5/16/2021 16540AFS

Allman Brent T 4352 11/24/2020 5/19/2018 16674F
Brito John-Michael J 4317 11/24/2020 1/26/2019 16750AFS

Croxdale Jeff 4353 11/24/2020 3/18/2018 17231F
Escandon Jose 4353 11/24/2020 2/22/2020 17637AFS 928.606.0553

Laird James M 4355 11/24/2020 2/23/2019 12210F
Lopez Albert J 4317 11/24/2020 1/26/2019 13174AFS

Macias Tim B 4317 11/24/2020 1/26/2019 14997AFS 928.607.0049
Maucher Kyle A 4594 11/24/2020 11/22/2020 17993F

Napier Dean 4353 11/24/2020 3/14/2020 16358F 928.607.7821
Ochmann III Edward 4676 11/24/2020 2/13/2021 17913F

Perkins Thomas E 4352 11/24/2020 5/16/2021 16594F
Russell Daniel W 4316 11/24/2020 8/14/2021 11654AFS 928.910.6540

Sanchez Anthony M 4317 11/24/2020 2/22/2020 17565AFS
Belsher Russell 4310 10/27/2020 9/28/2019 17674F
Chavez Nicholas L 4674 10/27/2020 8/25/2018 17359F

Richards III Robert H 4674 10/27/2020 10/17/2020 17831F 480.450.5314
Richmond Daniel R 4674 10/27/2020 10/20/2018 16271F 602.618.0797

Chaffin Bobby L 4316 9/15/2020 1/22/2022 14926AFS 928.713.4372



Zurcher Stefan 4676 9/15/2020 8/20/2020 17911F
Cline Toby 159106 8/18/2020 6/7/2020 16831F

Galindo Rudy 175349 8/18/2020 8/20/2020 17855F
Mirto Thomas 4678 8/18/2020 12/13/2020 14189F
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Manobianco Julia 4590 E8106 7/26/2022 x jmanobianco@azdot.gov
Ballard Dianna L 4431 E8888 7/26/2022 x dballard@azdot.gov
Gipson John G 4678 E8384 7/26/2022 x jgipson@azdot.gov

Lee Joshua 4431 7/19/2022 expired 16402
Yazzie Karlis B 4431 7/19/2022 expired 16597

Schiavone Anthony 4511 E2861 4/26/2022 x aschiavone@azdot.gov
Martinez Andrew 4319 10/19/2021 x 602.712.6573 amartinez5@azdot.gov
Moloney Jayde L 4319 9/13/2021 x 602.712.7292 jmoloney@azdot.gov

Flores Guillermo 7/13/2021 x
Alam Neelov 7/13/2021 x

Espinosa Zuleima 7/13/2021 x
Felker Brett 5/11/2021 x
Kuhn TJ 4314 5/11/2021 x

Turner Mathew J 5/11/2021 x
Jeffries Jacob 4316 4/6/2021 x
Pribble Lindsey 4316 4/6/2021 x

Bernabe Pablo J 4/6/2021 x
Branson Dwight R 4355 2/9/2021 expired 17154
Lozano David 4353 11/24/2020 expired 10575
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DeFranco Michael 4310 expired 3/17/2018 17248F
Estus Catherine expired 8/3/2019 17696F

Hartman Darrel expired 2/23/2019 16312F
Martinez Daniel Y 4310 expired 9/30/2017 11430F
Ramirez Librado 4319 expired 2/29/2020 12384AF 602.686.0128 lramirez@azdot.gov
Trujillo Adam 4319 expired 8/24/2019 11134AFS

CAN TRANSPORT BUT CANNOT USE NUKE GAUGES

CANNOT USE OR TRANSPORT NUKE GAUGES



Salazar Nick 4433 expired 12/19/2020 11187F
Strong Layton 4310 expired 6/22/2019 1199AFS

McGinnis Joshua 4433 expired 11/20/2020 17844F
Gaedert Eric 4319 expired 12/13/2020 18003AF 602.425.1980 egaedert@azdot.gov
Wright Richard R 4310 expired 1/11/2020 10509F
Zook David 4319 expired 7/18/2020 12050FS 602.339.3457 dzook@azdot.gov

Lawson Samuel 4673 expired 1/27/2018 16123F 602.768.0227
Kelter Joshua expired 2/26/2022 12761F

Luttrell Robert 4678 expired 2/5/2022 15086F
Woll James 4672 expired 9/28/2019 17734F

Smith Tennery 4672 expired 2/24/2018 14595F
Carrillo Adrian 4319 expired 12/18/2021 18263F 602.663.8622 acarrillo3@azdot.gov
Drudge Dustin expired 10/12/2019 17753F
Fruth Matthew 4593 expired 6/22/2019 16800F
Jones Kevin 4678 expired 5/19/2018 12253F

Marquez Leonardo 4631 expired 12/19/2020 13760AFS
Yazzie Kee 4433 expired 8/3/2019 17604F

Doering Chester 4672 expired 3/27/2021 12223F
O'Daniel Clay 4593 expired 4/11/2021 13809F

Foree Jason 4631 expired expired 14195
Quintana Terry 4678 expired expired 11220

Maue Timothy 4975 expired x
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